
 5
74

 

 8
00

 

 1
50

 

 152,05 

 2381 
 75,50 
 64,20 

 1
01

3 
 221 
 50 

 3
46

 

 4
36

 

 2751 

 1
30

 
 2

00
 

 346 

 5
8 

 352 
 330,50 

 1
05

 

 417,89 

 59,89 

 232,89 

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

MFG

Q.A

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH: DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:50 SHEET 1 OF 1

A3
SEE BOM

 

WEIGHT: 157587.41

E4-23

Tunnel


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View5


